South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 28, 2024, 01:16:12 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 1180 Joint Resolution, By J.M. Long

A Joint Resolution to provide that proposed regulations of the South Carolina Department of Labor, relating to the
Amusement Ride Safety Code, designated as Regulation Document Number 638, and relating to elevator safety, designated
as Regulation Document Number 657, may not become effective until January 1, 1987.

03/25/86
03/25/86
04/03/86
04/09/86
04/09/86
04/22/86
04/24/86
04/24/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-1159

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-1159

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-1426
Amended SJ-1548

Read second time SJ-1549

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2229

Introduced and read first time HJ-2580

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2580

Page 1 of 1



