South Carolina Legislature

May 28, 2024, 01:16:12 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 1180 Joint Resolution, By J.M. Long

A Joint Resolution to provide that proposed regulations of the South Carolina Department of Labor, relating to the Amusement Ride Safety Code, designated as Regulation Document Number 638, and relating to elevator safety, designated as Regulation Document Number 657, may not become effective until January 1, 1987.

03/25/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1159
03/25/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-1159
04/03/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-1426
04/09/86	Senate	Amended SJ-1548
04/09/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1549
04/22/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2229
04/24/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2580
04/24/86	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2580